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Assoluti Panca Pisasale Salvatore 156,3574196,5-6664,95Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PancaSignani Nicola 151,9292192,5-6665,59Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiNicolin Davide 150,2769255-120109,5Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Assoluti PancaDe Giovanni Niccolò 148,9653220,5-8381,36Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Assoluti PancaCusano Anthony 148,6347236-9392,5Ss Lazio Powerlifting5 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiPoliandri Domingo 146,2176230-9390,75Bliss Ssd Ancona6 Senior
Assoluti PancaContenta Antonio 139,0356227,5-10598,97Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma7 Senior
Assoluti PancaSgaramella Massimo 138,8249255120167,5Barbarian's Power Club8 Senior
Assoluti PancaPereyra Juan Carlos 138,7058225-10596,95Toplifters Milano9 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiAlberico Simone 135,6392210-9388Iron Fist Torino10 Senior
Assoluti PancaGhirardello Matteo 134,1864200-8382,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting11 Junior
Assoluti PancaSanasi Simone 133,4999200-8383Ss Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PancaBuccioni Massimiliano 131,8311197,5-8383Asd Pro Viribus13 Master 1
Assoluti PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 129,3148212,5-105100,02Forma Club Monza14 Senior
Assoluti PancaRandazzo Claudio 128,0258230120143,77Toplifters Milano15 Senior
Assoluti PancaEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 127,7607147,5-5959Ss Lazio Powerlifting16 Senior
Assoluti PancaDi Martino Mattia 127,3451222,5120122,43Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma17 Senior
Assoluti PancaGamba Fabio 127,1678220-120117,34Iron Fist Powerlifting Torino18 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMirabelli Andrea 126,4545210-105102,79Bulls Torino Powerlifting19 Senior
Assoluti PancaBrivio Luigi 125,6853217,5-120117,48Forma Club Monza20 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiBalzan Mirco 125,0939180-8377,82New Rage Lift Caerano S.21 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCinelli Luca 124,7851210-120106,73New Rage Lift Caerano S.22 Senior
Assoluti PancaCasuscelli Marco 124,0489170-7472,54Forma Club Monza23 Senior
Assoluti PancaMarcellino Marco 123,9327185-8382,5Silver Backs Torino24 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 123,3110145-6660,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting25 Senior
Assoluti PancaBassi Alessio 123,2009170-7473,23Powerlifting Genova26 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFalcone Luigi 122,8854187,5-9385,68Barbarian's Power Club27 Senior
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Assoluti PancaConti Massimo 122,6555217,5120132,2Toplifters Milano 28 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiRamponi Stefano 122,5440190-9388,24Bologna Powerlifting29 Senior
Assoluti PancaSukhwinder Kumar 122,1854152,5-6664,42Athletic Center Cigole30 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiGaravaglia Andrea 121,7791180-8381,17Powerlifting Magenta Mi31 Senior
Assoluti PancaPinna Giovannino 121,6528167,5-7473,01Semiramide Team32 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCimini Francesco 121,5296200-105100,39Ss Lazio Powerlifting33 Junior
Assoluti PancaLiguori Gennaro 120,6596177,5-8380,55Powerlifting Genova34 Senior
Assoluti PancaCinelli Luca 118,3844195-105100,62New Rage Lift Caerano S.35 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCusanno Vincenzo 118,0009190-10595,33Forma Club Monza36 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMerlo Matteo 117,9435185-9390,24Forma Club Monza37 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiCerioni Michele 116,2748160-7472,95Nirvana Club Senigallia38 Junior
Assoluti PancaFantuzzi Jacopo 115,6928160-7473,46Bologna Powerlifting39 Senior
Assoluti PancaAlbano Donato 114,3244180-9390,92Toplifters Milano40 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiZilio  Flavio 112,0875185-105101,14Asd Cocoon Ferrara41 Master 1
Assoluti PancaRizzardelli Simone 111,2284165-8381,65Barbarian's Power Club42 Senior
Assoluti PancaLo Presti Guido 111,1336180-10596,61Iron Fist Torino43 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiSchillaci Gregory 110,8876172,5-9388,8Toplifters Milano44 Master 1
Assoluti PancaGreco Jacopo 110,7151185-105104,55Barbarian's Power Club45 Subjunior
Trofeo BertolettiRedaelli Marco 110,1391180-10598,68Forma Club Monza46 Senior
Assoluti PancaLalario Bartolomeo 109,5607191120121,2Forma Club Monza47 Master 2
Assoluti PancaMonaldi Federico 109,5267170-9388,42Asd Pro Viribus48 Senior
Assoluti PancaFendoni Tiziano 108,7494150-7473,19Barbarian's Power Club49 Senior
Assoluti PancaLise Gianluca 108,6036180-105102,25New Rage Lift Caerano S.50 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiAndreatta Jonathan 108,3670150-7473,55Body Planet Trento51 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBonauto Franco 105,5854130-6663,4Forma Club Monza52 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiMissaggia Andrea 104,9647175-105103,9Barbarian's Power Club53 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 103,6659160-9387,49Lions Powerlifting54 Master 1
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Assoluti PancaSoffientini Edoardo 103,3311152,5-8380,97Toplifters Milano55 Subjunior
Trofeo BertolettiMasala Alessio 103,1270160-9388,35Selezione Atletica Pesante56 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiOldani Valerio 102,8052115-5957,06Toplifters Milano57 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRicciuto Manuel 102,5391145-8375,83Bulls Torino Powerlifting58 Senior
Assoluti PancaCostantino Fabio 98,5187125-6665,7Bulls Powerlifting Torino59 Junior
Assoluti PancaGrassi Gionata 98,4562147,5-8383Lions Powerlifting60 Senior
Assoluti PancaLeporati Lorenzo 97,1166135-7473,99Powerlifting Genova61 Senior
Assoluti PancaRizzotto Andrea 96,6768165-120111,62New Rage Lift Caerano S.62 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 95,7783162,5-120109,45Forma Club Monza63 Senior
Assoluti PancaZedda Alessio 94,6238130-7472,79Bulls Powerlifting Torino64 Junior
Assoluti PancaFamiano Alberto 93,4248150-10594,73Toplifters Milano65 Senior
Assoluti PancaSala Giuseppe 92,3750137,5-8382,11Bulls Torino Powerlifting66 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiRizzotto Andrea 91,9343160120120,3New Rage Lift Caerano S.67 Senior
Assoluti PancaBonelli Francesco 90,4177135-8382,53Bulls Torino Powerlifting68 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMalaspina Alessandro 87,9819120-7472,07Athletic Center Cigole69 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPortugalli Claudio 86,1104135-9390,15Forma Club Monza70 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiMasiello Stefano 83,7383125-8382,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting71 Senior
Assoluti PancaSorrentino  Antonio 82,3872127,5-9387,93Ss Lazio Powerlifting72 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiCenacchi Luca 80,5674100-6664Powerlifting Genova73 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Giuseppe 78,9498135-120112,35Barbarian's Power Club74 Junior
Assoluti PancaGiacca Stefano 76,9612115-8382,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting75 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 75,113190-6661,46Body Planet Trento76 Master 3
Assoluti PancaZappoli Davide 67,6504115-120110,14Forma Club Monza77 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Pier Gianni 61,6230110120137,71Forma Club Monza78 Master 4
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-59
Assoluti PancaEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 127,7607147,559Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiOldani Valerio 102,805211557,06Toplifters Milano2 Senior

-66
Assoluti PancaPisasale Salvatore 156,3574196,564,95Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PancaSignani Nicola 151,9292192,565,59Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Assoluti PancaSukhwinder Kumar 122,1854152,564,42Athletic Center Cigole3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 123,311014560,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBonauto Franco 105,585413063,4Forma Club Monza5 Master 2
Assoluti PancaCostantino Fabio 98,518712565,7Bulls Powerlifting Torino6 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiCenacchi Luca 80,567410064Powerlifting Genova7 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 75,11319061,46Body Planet Trento8 Master 3

-74
Assoluti PancaCasuscelli Marco 124,048917072,54Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PancaBassi Alessio 123,200917073,23Powerlifting Genova2 Senior
Assoluti PancaPinna Giovannino 121,6528167,573,01Semiramide Team3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCerioni Michele 116,274816072,95Nirvana Club Senigallia4 Junior
Assoluti PancaFantuzzi Jacopo 115,692816073,46Bologna Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PancaFendoni Tiziano 108,749415073,19Barbarian's Power Club6 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiAndreatta Jonathan 108,367015073,55Body Planet Trento7 Senior
Assoluti PancaLeporati Lorenzo 97,116613573,99Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Assoluti PancaZedda Alessio 94,623813072,79Bulls Powerlifting Torino9 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiMalaspina Alessandro 87,981912072,07Athletic Center Cigole10 Senior

-83
Assoluti PancaDe Giovanni Niccolò 148,9653220,581,36Toplifters Milano1 Senior
Assoluti PancaGhirardello Matteo 134,186420082,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting2 Junior
Assoluti PancaSanasi Simone 133,499920083Ss Lazio Powerlifting3 Senior
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Assoluti PancaBuccioni Massimiliano 131,8311197,583Asd Pro Viribus4 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMarcellino Marco 123,932718582,5Silver Backs Torino5 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiBalzan Mirco 125,093918077,82New Rage Lift Caerano S.6 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiGaravaglia Andrea 121,779118081,17Powerlifting Magenta Mi7 Senior
Assoluti PancaLiguori Gennaro 120,6596177,580,55Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Assoluti PancaRizzardelli Simone 111,228416581,65Barbarian's Power Club9 Senior
Assoluti PancaSoffientini Edoardo 103,3311152,580,97Toplifters Milano10 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaGrassi Gionata 98,4562147,583Lions Powerlifting11 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRicciuto Manuel 102,539114575,83Bulls Torino Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PancaSala Giuseppe 92,3750137,582,11Bulls Torino Powerlifting13 Junior
Assoluti PancaBonelli Francesco 90,417713582,53Bulls Torino Powerlifting14 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMasiello Stefano 83,738312582,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting15 Senior
Assoluti PancaGiacca Stefano 76,961211582,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting16 Junior

-93
Assoluti PancaCusano Anthony 148,634723692,5Ss Lazio Powerlifting1 Junior
Trofeo BertolettiPoliandri Domingo 146,217623090,75Bliss Ssd Ancona2 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiAlberico Simone 135,639221088Iron Fist Torino3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRamponi Stefano 122,544019088,24Bologna Powerlifting4 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFalcone Luigi 122,8854187,585,68Barbarian's Power Club5 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMerlo Matteo 117,943518590,24Forma Club Monza6 Junior
Assoluti PancaAlbano Donato 114,324418090,92Toplifters Milano7 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiSchillaci Gregory 110,8876172,588,8Toplifters Milano8 Master 1
Assoluti PancaMonaldi Federico 109,526717088,42Asd Pro Viribus9 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 103,665916087,49Lions Powerlifting10 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiMasala Alessio 103,127016088,35Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiPortugalli Claudio 86,110413590,15Forma Club Monza12 Master 2
Assoluti PancaSorrentino  Antonio 82,3872127,587,93Ss Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 2
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-105
Assoluti PancaContenta Antonio 139,0356227,598,97Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma1 Senior
Assoluti PancaPereyra Juan Carlos 138,705822596,95Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Assoluti PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 129,3148212,5100,02Forma Club Monza3 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMirabelli Andrea 126,4545210102,79Bulls Torino Powerlifting5 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCimini Francesco 121,5296200100,39Ss Lazio Powerlifting6 Junior
Assoluti PancaCinelli Luca 118,3844195100,62New Rage Lift Caerano S.7 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiCusanno Vincenzo 118,000919095,33Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiZilio  Flavio 112,0875185101,14Asd Cocoon Ferrara9 Master 1
Assoluti PancaGreco Jacopo 110,7151185104,55Barbarian's Power Club10 Subjunior
Assoluti PancaLo Presti Guido 111,133618096,61Iron Fist Torino11 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiRedaelli Marco 110,139118098,68Forma Club Monza12 Senior
Assoluti PancaLise Gianluca 108,6036180102,25New Rage Lift Caerano S.13 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiMissaggia Andrea 104,9647175103,9Barbarian's Power Club14 Junior
Assoluti PancaFamiano Alberto 93,424815094,73Toplifters Milano15 Senior

-120
Trofeo BertolettiNicolin Davide 150,2769255109,5Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti PancaGamba Fabio 127,1678220117,34Iron Fist Powerlifting Torino2 Senior
Assoluti PancaBrivio Luigi 125,6853217,5117,48Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Trofeo BertolettiCinelli Luca 124,7851210106,73New Rage Lift Caerano S.4 Senior
Assoluti PancaRizzotto Andrea 96,6768165111,62New Rage Lift Caerano S.5 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 95,7783162,5109,45Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Giuseppe 78,9498135112,35Barbarian's Power Club7 Junior
Assoluti PancaZappoli Davide 67,6504115110,14Forma Club Monza8 Senior

+120
Assoluti PancaSgaramella Massimo 138,8249255167,5Barbarian's Power Club1 Senior
Assoluti PancaRandazzo Claudio 128,0258230143,77Toplifters Milano2 Senior
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Assoluti PancaDi Martino Mattia 127,3451222,5122,43Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma3 Senior
Assoluti PancaConti Massimo 122,6555217,5132,2Toplifters Milano4 Master 1
Assoluti PancaLalario Bartolomeo 109,5607191121,2Forma Club Monza5 Master 2
Trofeo BertolettiRizzotto Andrea 91,9343160120,3New Rage Lift Caerano S.6 Senior
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Pier Gianni 61,6230110137,71Forma Club Monza7 Master 4
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Subjunior
Assoluti PancaGreco Jacopo 110,7151185-105104,55Barbarian's Power Club1
Assoluti PancaSoffientini Edoardo 103,3311152,5-8380,97Toplifters Milano2

Junior
Assoluti PancaCusano Anthony 148,6347236-9392,5Ss Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti PancaGhirardello Matteo 134,1864200-8382,29Bulls Torino Powerlifting2
Trofeo BertolettiCimini Francesco 121,5296200-105100,39Ss Lazio Powerlifting3
Trofeo BertolettiMerlo Matteo 117,9435185-9390,24Forma Club Monza4
Trofeo BertolettiCerioni Michele 116,2748160-7472,95Nirvana Club Senigallia5
Trofeo BertolettiMissaggia Andrea 104,9647175-105103,9Barbarian's Power Club6
Assoluti PancaCostantino Fabio 98,5187125-6665,7Bulls Powerlifting Torino7
Assoluti PancaZedda Alessio 94,6238130-7472,79Bulls Powerlifting Torino8
Assoluti PancaSala Giuseppe 92,3750137,5-8382,11Bulls Torino Powerlifting9
Trofeo BertolettiGargiulo Giuseppe 78,9498135-120112,35Barbarian's Power Club10
Assoluti PancaGiacca Stefano 76,9612115-8382,64Bulls Torino Powerlifting11

Senior
Assoluti PancaPisasale Salvatore 156,3574196,5-6664,95Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PancaSignani Nicola 151,9292192,5-6665,59Cocoon Ferrara2
Trofeo BertolettiNicolin Davide 150,2769255-120109,5Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PancaDe Giovanni Niccolò 148,9653220,5-8381,36Toplifters Milano4
Trofeo BertolettiPoliandri Domingo 146,2176230-9390,75Bliss Ssd Ancona5
Assoluti PancaContenta Antonio 139,0356227,5-10598,97Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma6
Assoluti PancaSgaramella Massimo 138,8249255+120167,5Barbarian's Power Club7
Assoluti PancaPereyra Juan Carlos 138,7058225-10596,95Toplifters Milano8
Trofeo BertolettiAlberico Simone 135,6392210-9388Iron Fist Torino9
Assoluti PancaSanasi Simone 133,4999200-8383Ss Lazio Powerlifting10
Assoluti PancaVeraldi Giuseppe 129,3148212,5-105100,02Forma Club Monza11



Po     Nome                                      Società                               Pp              Cat             Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Panca Uomini Cat. Eta' Gear Sch

Assoluti PancaRandazzo Claudio 128,0258230+120143,77Toplifters Milano13
Assoluti Panca El Boujaoudi Mouchine 127,7607147,5-5959Ss Lazio Powerlifting14
Assoluti PancaDi Martino Mattia 127,3451222,5+120122,43Ss Lazio Powerlifting Roma15
Assoluti PancaGamba Fabio 127,1678220-120117,34Iron Fist Powerlifting Torino16
Trofeo BertolettiMirabelli Andrea 126,4545210-105102,79Bulls Torino Powerlifting17
Trofeo BertolettiBalzan Mirco 125,0939180-8377,82New Rage Lift Caerano S.18
Trofeo BertolettiCinelli Luca 124,7851210-120106,73New Rage Lift Caerano S.19
Assoluti PancaCasuscelli Marco 124,0489170-7472,54Forma Club Monza20
Assoluti PancaMarcellino Marco 123,9327185-8382,5Silver Backs Torino21
Trofeo BertolettiEl Boujaoudi Mouchine 123,3110145-6660,19Ss Lazio Powerlifting22
Assoluti PancaBassi Alessio 123,2009170-7473,23Powerlifting Genova23
Trofeo BertolettiFalcone Luigi 122,8854187,5-9385,68Barbarian's Power Club24
Trofeo BertolettiRamponi Stefano 122,5440190-9388,24Bologna Powerlifting25
Assoluti PancaSukhwinder Kumar 122,1854152,5-6664,42Athletic Center Cigole26
Trofeo BertolettiGaravaglia Andrea 121,7791180-8381,17Powerlifting Magenta Mi27
Assoluti PancaPinna Giovannino 121,6528167,5-7473,01Semiramide Team28
Assoluti PancaLiguori Gennaro 120,6596177,5-8380,55Powerlifting Genova 29
Assoluti PancaCinelli Luca 118,3844195-105100,62New Rage Lift Caerano S.30
Trofeo BertolettiCusanno Vincenzo 118,0009190-10595,33Forma Club Monza31
Assoluti PancaFantuzzi Jacopo 115,6928160-7473,46Bologna Powerlifting32
Assoluti PancaAlbano Donato 114,3244180-9390,92Toplifters Milano33
Assoluti PancaRizzardelli Simone 111,2284165-8381,65Barbarian's Power Club34
Assoluti PancaLo Presti Guido 111,1336180-10596,61Iron Fist Torino35
Trofeo BertolettiRedaelli Marco 110,1391180-10598,68Forma Club Monza36
Assoluti PancaMonaldi Federico 109,5267170-9388,42Asd Pro Viribus37
Assoluti PancaFendoni Tiziano 108,7494150-7473,19Barbarian's Power Club38
Assoluti PancaLise Gianluca 108,6036180-105102,25New Rage Lift Caerano S.39
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Trofeo BertolettiAndreatta Jonathan 108,3670150-7473,55Body Planet Trento40
Trofeo BertolettiMasala Alessio 103,1270160-9388,35Selezione Atletica Pesante41
Trofeo BertolettiOldani Valerio 102,8052115-5957,06Toplifters Milano42
Trofeo BertolettiRicciuto Manuel 102,5391145-8375,83Bulls Torino Powerlifting43
Assoluti PancaGrassi Gionata 98,4562147,5-8383Lions Powerlifting44
Assoluti PancaLeporati Lorenzo 97,1166135-7473,99Powerlifting Genova45
Assoluti PancaRizzotto Andrea 96,6768165-120111,62New Rage Lift Caerano S.46
Trofeo BertolettiArtuso Alessandro 95,7783162,5-120109,45Forma Club Monza47
Assoluti PancaFamiano Alberto 93,4248150-10594,73Toplifters Milano48
Trofeo BertolettiRizzotto Andrea 91,9343160+120120,3New Rage Lift Caerano S.49
Assoluti PancaBonelli Francesco 90,4177135-8382,53Bulls Torino Powerlifting50
Trofeo BertolettiMalaspina Alessandro 87,9819120-7472,07Athletic Center Cigole51
Trofeo BertolettiMasiello Stefano 83,7383125-8382,5Bulls Torino Powerlifting52
Assoluti PancaZappoli Davide 67,6504115-120110,14Forma Club Monza53

Master 1
Assoluti PancaBuccioni Massimiliano 131,8311197,5-8383Asd Pro Viribus1
Assoluti PancaBrivio Luigi 125,6853217,5-120117,48Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PancaConti Massimo 122,6555217,5+120132,2Toplifters Milano3
Trofeo BertolettiZilio  Flavio 112,0875185-105101,14Asd Cocoon Ferrara4
Trofeo BertolettiSchillaci Gregory 110,8876172,5-9388,8Toplifters Milano5
Trofeo BertolettiFulvi Fabiano 103,6659160-9387,49Lions Powerlifting6

Master 2
Assoluti PancaLalario Bartolomeo 109,5607191+120121,2Forma Club Monza1
Trofeo BertolettiBonauto Franco 105,5854130-6663,4Forma Club Monza2
Trofeo BertolettiPortugalli Claudio 86,1104135-9390,15Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti PancaSorrentino  Antonio 82,3872127,5-9387,93Ss Lazio Powerlifting4
Trofeo BertolettiCenacchi Luca 80,5674100-6664Powerlifting Genova5
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Master 3
Trofeo BertolettiCosta Lorenzo 75,113190-6661,46Body Planet Trento1

Master 4
Trofeo BertolettiProsperini Pier Gianni 61,6230110+120137,71Forma Club Monza1


